BMF 303
BMF 303K-PS-C-2A-PU-02
BMF 303K-PO-C-2A-PU-02
BMF 303K-NS-C-2A-PU-02
BMF 303K-NO-C-2A-PU-02
1.2 kA/m
≥ 2 kA/m
≤ 45 %

Location for T-slot A
Location for T-slot B
Ordering code
BMF 303-HW-28
BMF 303-HW-30
BMF 303-HW-31
BMF 303-HW-33
BMF 303-HW-40
BMF 303-HW-44
BMF 303-HW-51
BMF 303-HW-59
BMF 303-HW-80
Sensors
for Pneumatic
Cylinders
BMF 303-HW-33
BMF 303-HW-28/30
mini.s
Ordering code
BMF 303-HW-28
BMF 303-HW-30
BMF 303-HW-31
BMF 303-HW-33
BMF 303-HW-40
BMF 303-HW-44
BMF 303-HW-51
BMF 303-HW-59
BMF 303-HW-80
Series
Type
NO
NC

3.1.10
BMF 305-HW-20 BMF 305-HW-23 BMF 305-HW-24
Ordering code
BMF 305-HW-17
BMF 305-HW-20
BMF 305-HW-22
BMF 305-HW-23
BMF 305-HW-24
Cylinder type
T-slot
e.g. Festo, SMC
T-slot

for Pneumatic
Cylinders
Ordering code
BMF 305-HW-25
BMF 305-HW-26
BMF 305-HW-27
BMF 305-HW-32
BMF 305-HW-64
BMF Hex Key
Please order
accessories separately
see page 5.74
Hex Key Set
Connectors ...
page 5.2 ...
5
Included
Set screw DIN 916 M3×4-A2
Screw DIN 7984 M3×6-A2
Mounting bracket
Cheese head screw
ISO 1207 M3×5 A2
Cheese head screw
ISO 1207 M3×14 A2
Mounting bracket
Screw DIN 912 M3×4-A2
Screw DIN 7984 M3×10-A2
Mounting bracket
Screws DIN 7984 M3×5-A2
Mounting bracket
Cheese head screw
DIN 7984 M3×5-A2,
Threaded stud DIN 914 M3×4-A2
Angled screwdriver 1.5 mm blade
Angled screwdriver 2.0 mm blade
PT-Screw KBL 30x8-A2
Mounting bracket
BMF 305-HW-21
(Mounting bracket
BMF 21-HW-8
please order separately)
PT-Screw KBL 30x8-A2